16—1. $FEBLEARHA(—) THERMOSTAT ASSEMBLY(1)

+ 100 -




Thermostat assembly

6102A 17 00
Pain washer 8

GB818—76
GB859—76 (W) HHE 8 Spring washer 8
GB899—76 ik GM8—M8 25 Stud CM8—M8 %25
GB6170—86 i f M8 Nut M8
6102A 17 01 R Thermostat body

B 33 x 25 % 100 Rubber pipe 33 %25 % 100
NO8/7"—11/2" B Pipe clamp

TR A

#pE Washer

Belong in thermostat

RS Thermostat
FRAE Thermostat gasket

HR AR C Thermostat seat
i M10 x40 Bolt M10x 40
()& 10 Plain washer 10
Gﬁ-g)ﬁﬁ 10 Spring washer 10
Y3k Screw plug
g M10x85 Bolt M10x 85
i M10x 90 Bolt M10x 90

1306H—010
6102 17 02
6102A 17 03
GB21—76
GB848—76
GB859—76
6102 01 57
GB21—76
GB21—76




- - 16—2. mm%% zﬁ( )(BQZSd BQ26b~BQ28b Fﬁ)
- THERMOSTATASSEMB LY (2) (FOR BQZSd IQ26bJQ28b)




L 16—2. “1‘5;5%%_.: Ga( _) ( BQZSd\BQZGb\BQZSb )
TI-IERMOSTAT ASSEMBLY(Z) (FOR BQZSd‘BQ26b\BQ28b)

@ WG e
Part Number

?ﬁllﬁzﬁ'\

PartName = ﬁ B
i Q“antlty

10

1n
12
13

‘GB6170-—86
GB899—88
GB859—87
GB848—85 .
6102BQ—25 17 12
6102BQ—25 17 01

6102BQ—26 17 01—2 -
6102BQ—25 17 01—1.

6102BQ—25 1702

6102BQ—25 17 02—1 -

1306C—010
6102BQ—25 17 03
6102BQ—26 17 03A

, 6102BQ—25 17 03—-1

GB848—85
GB859—87 .
GB5782—86

GB5782—86

R 8

|z

RSk

WRABE
TR
| TR

B M10x35

Nut M8 iy
-~ Stud _M83>,,<‘25
‘Washer 8.

M8
BEH M8x25 -
|&mEs

- Pipe clamp bracket
W Therm_ostat;qu

‘ Thermostat body

ER ‘ Thermostat, as|
TEE
RS

| wEaE

| PmsE

| &HE 10

1 &HE 10

- Thermostat »
' ‘Therinostat seat S
5 :ijhermostat seat R

=Thermostat Seat -

; “Washer 10 -
~ Bolt M10x35.
- Bolt M10x 110 -

i MI0x110 o
- Bolt Mlo'*"105» R

| #B#e M10x 105

Washer 8

Therrhoé’tﬁt‘ boﬂir’

Washer IQ ,

R G Oy R e D W e e R 34;‘.;;‘

Rmk.

- | BQ25d.BQ26b fii For BQ25d.BQ26b
| BQ28b i For BQ28b - '

| BQ26b i For BQ26b

: '-'BQZSdFE For BQ25d

| BQ26b.BQ28b A For BQ26b, BQ28b :
= ‘:BQZSdFE For BQ25d

. BQ28bﬁ3 For ‘BQ28b o
‘BQ26b A For BQ26b

BQZSdFH For BQ25d T

BQ28b /il For BQ28b

| BQ26b i For BQ26b

-v"103v'1



16—2. *ﬁ;ﬂ%ﬁzﬁéza(_) (BQZSdJQ. :6b\BQ28b )
_ THERMOSTAT ASSEMBLY(Z) (FOR BQZSd\BQ26b BQ28h)

BHHGS

rgesa

6102B,17 09

Br

" Dustproof cover ‘

Fg ¥ E
. Ne. Part Number @*Bﬁ:%ﬁ’\ Quantlty : - Remark
| , o !%& M10 x 85 1 .| BQ25d f For BQ25d.
14 | 6102BQ—26 1711 | #3 1 - |
610202 46 23 1| BQ26b i For BQ26b
15 | GB68—85 5T M10x25 1 S
16 | 610201 57 % A -1 | BQ26b X Not for BQ26b
17 | GB5782—86 | m M10x120 - 1 | BQ28b A For BQ28b .
| o B M10x105 1| BQ2sd, BQ26b Al For BQ25dy "
= R | BQ26b |
18 | 6102BQ—251706 | B®H 1
19 | 40JB3616.1—84 - | DML 2
20 | 6102B1707 . | HKE Water outlet. pipe - 1
21 1306 H—010 iﬁﬁ%ﬁ%’%% L Thermostat assembly 1
22 1

105 -



